
【与論町子育て支援金額表】

第１子

第２子

第３子

第４子

第５子

第６子 200,000円

第７子 300,000円

第８子 300,000円

第９子 300,000円

第10子 300,000円

第11子 400,000円

第12子 400,000円

第13子 400,000円

第14子 400,000円

第15子 500,000円

第16子 500,000円

第17子 500,000円

第18子 500,000円

児の数 子育て支援金額
支給額

出生時 小学校入学時 中学校入学時 中学校卒業時

10,000円 20,000円 20,000円

50,000円 50,000円 50,000円 50,000円

100,000円 100,000円 200,000円

100,000円 100,000円 200,000円 200,000円

200,000円 200,000円 200,000円

100,000円 200,000円 200,000円 200,000円

200,000円 200,000円 300,000円

900,000円 200,000円 200,000円 200,000円

300,000円 300,000円 300,000円

1,100,000円 200,000円 300,000円 300,000円

300,000円 300,000円 400,000円

1,300,000円 300,000円 300,000円 300,000円

400,000円 400,000円 400,000円

1,500,000円 300,000円 400,000円 400,000円

400,000円 400,000円 500,000円

1,700,000円 400,000円 400,000円 400,000円

500,000円 500,000円 500,000円

1,900,000円 400,000円 500,000円 500,000円

600,000円

500,000円

200,000円

100,000円

2,000,000円

1,800,000円

1,600,000円

1,400,000円

1,200,000円

1,000,000円

800,000円

700,000円

100,000円

50,000円


