

【与論町子育て支援金額表】

児の数	子育て支援金額	支給額			
		出生時	小学校入学時	中学校入学時	中学校卒業時
第1子	100,000円	50,000円	10,000円	20,000円	20,000円
第2子	200,000円	50,000円	50,000円	50,000円	50,000円
第3子	500,000円	100,000円	100,000円	100,000円	200,000円
第4子	600,000円	100,000円	100,000円	200,000円	200,000円
第5子	700,000円	100,000円	200,000円	200,000円	200,000円
第6子	800,000円	200,000円	200,000円	200,000円	200,000円
第7子	900,000円	200,000円	200,000円	200,000円	300,000円
第8子	1,000,000円	200,000円	200,000円	300,000円	300,000円
第9子	1,100,000円	200,000円	300,000円	300,000円	300,000円
第10子	1,200,000円	300,000円	300,000円	300,000円	300,000円
第11子	1,300,000円	300,000円	300,000円	300,000円	400,000円
第12子	1,400,000円	300,000円	300,000円	400,000円	400,000円
第13子	1,500,000円	300,000円	400,000円	400,000円	400,000円
第14子	1,600,000円	400,000円	400,000円	400,000円	400,000円
第15子	1,700,000円	400,000円	400,000円	400,000円	500,000円
第16子	1,800,000円	400,000円	400,000円	500,000円	500,000円
第17子	1,900,000円	400,000円	500,000円	500,000円	500,000円
第18子	2,000,000円	500,000円	500,000円	500,000円	500,000円